Universal, flexible and simple to install, the EWH is
an engineered hanger that has been designed to
fulfil a wide variety of installation options.
Features
Material
275 g/m2 Pre-galvanised Mild Steel.
Features
Choice of installation options - Top Fix, Face Fix.

300, 304 300 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
350, 356 350   X X     X   X X   X X X     X     X
360 360   X X   X X X X   X X X X   X X           X
373 370     X           X       X
400 400   X X   X X X X X   X X X   X X           X
417, 421 417     X           X       X
Technical data sheet
EWH
Engineered Wood Hanger
Product Dimensions
References Equivalent IUSE
Dimensions [mm] Holes
A B C D E t
Flange B Flange C Flange E
Ø5 Ø10 Tri Ø5 Tri Ø5
EWH195/40 - 40
195
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/47 IUSE199/48 47 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/50 IUSE199/50 50 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/56 - 56 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/61 IUSE199/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/63 IUSE199/63 63 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/72 - 72 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/75 - 75 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/79 - 79 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/91 IUSE199/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/96 - 96 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/99 - 99 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/109 - 109 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/119 - 119 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/122 - 122 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/125 - 125 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/142 - 142 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/146 - 146 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/150 - 150 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/182 - 182 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/196 - 196 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/246 - 246 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH195/296 - 296 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 6 4 4 4
EWH219/40 - 40
219
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/47 IUSE219/48 47 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/50 IUSE219/50 50 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/56 - 56 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/61 IUSE219/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/63 IUSE219/63 63 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/66 IUSE219/66 66 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/72 IUSE219/73 72 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/75 - 75 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/79 - 79 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/91 IUSE219/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/96 - 96 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/99 - 99 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/109 - 109 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/119 - 119 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/122 - 122 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/125 - 125 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/128 - 128 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/142 - 142 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/146 - 146 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/150 - 150 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/182 - 182 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/196 - 196 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/246 - 246 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH219/296 - 296 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 8 4 4 4
EWH235/40 - 40 235 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/47 IUSE239/48 47 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/50 IUSE239/50 50 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/56 IUSE239/56 56 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/61 IUSE239/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/63 IUSE239/63 63 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/66 IUSE239/66 66 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/72 IUSE239/73 72 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/75 - 75 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/79 - 79 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/91 IUSE239/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/96 - 96 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/99 IUSE239/100 99 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/109 - 109 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/119 - 119 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/122 - 122 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/128 - 128 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/142 - 142 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/146 - 146 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH235/182 - 182 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
Technical data sheet
EWH
Engineered Wood Hanger
References Equivalent IUSE
Dimensions [mm] Holes
A B C D E t
Flange B Flange C Flange E
Ø5 Ø10 Tri Ø5 Tri Ø5
EWH235/196 - 196 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/40 - 40
245
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/47 - 47 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/50 IUSE239/50 50 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/61 IUSE249/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/66 - 66 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/75 - 75 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/79 - 79 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/91 IUSE249/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/96 - 96 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/99 IUSE249/100 99 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/119 - 119 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/128 - 128 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/146 - 146 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/182 - 182 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH245/196 - 196 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/47 - 47
253
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/50 - 50 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/75 - 75 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/91 IUSE254/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/99 - 99 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/125 - 125 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/146 - 146 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/150 - 150 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/196 - 196 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/246 - 246 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH253/296 - 296 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH295/72 IUSE294/73 72
295
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH295/99 IUSE294/98 99 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/40 - 40
300
49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/47 IUSE299/48 47 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/50 IUSE299/50 50 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/56 IUSE299/56 56 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/61 IUSE299/61 61 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/63 IUSE299/63 63 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/66 IUSE299/66 66 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/72 IUSE299/73 72 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/75 - 75 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/79 - 79 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/91 IUSE299/92 91 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/96 - 96 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/99 IUSE299/100 99 49 80 40 0.9 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/109 - 109 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/119 - 119 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/122 - 122 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/125 - 125 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/128 - 128 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/142 - 142 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/146 - 146 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/150 - 150 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/182 - 182 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/196 - 196 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/246 - 246 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH300/296 - 296 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/47 IUSE349/48 47
350
49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/50 - 50 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/63 - 63 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/72 IUSE349/73 72 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/75 - 75 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/91 - 91 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/96 - 96 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/99 IUSE349/100 99 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/122 - 122 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH350/142 - 142 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/47 IUSE359/48 47 360 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/50 - 50 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/61 IUSE359/61 61 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/63 IUSE359/63 63 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/66 IUSE359/66 66 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/72 IUSE359/73 72 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/79 - 79 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/91 IUSE359/92 91 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/96 - 96 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/99 IUSE359/98 99 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/119 - 119 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
Technical data sheet
EWH
Engineered Wood Hanger
References Equivalent IUSE
Dimensions [mm] Holes
A B C D E t
Flange B Flange C Flange E
Ø5 Ø10 Tri Ø5 Tri Ø5
EWH360/122 - 122 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH360/182 - 182 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH370/50 - 50
370
49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH370/75 - 75 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH370/99 - 99 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/47 IUSE399/48 47
400
49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/50 - 50 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/61 IUSE399/61 61 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/63 IUSE399/63 63 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/66 IUSE399/66 66 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/72 IUSE399/73 72 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/75 - 75 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/91 IUSE399/92 91 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/96 - 96 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/99 IUSE399/98 99 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/119 - 119 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/122 - 122 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH400/182 - 182 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH417/50 - 50
417
49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH417/75 - 75 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
EWH417/99 - 99 49 80 40 1.2 8 4 10 4 4 4
Characteristic Loads - I-Joist Headers
Footnote:
→   (TF) = Top Fix     |    (FF) = Face Fix     |     ( +6 TRI) =  quanity of additional face nails installed through the
triangular holes